
Southern Carriage Driving Club - Open Show Results 

Sunday 7th July 2019

Driver Horse/Pony Placing

Pleasure Driving   

Sue Vella Ardnacoille Lady 1st

Jamie Kelvey Ammeg Angharad 2nd

Hope Nebbeling Stylegate, The Pinnacle 3rd

Jackie Ellis Ellington Uncle Joe 4th

Lara Heath Beros Jack The Lad 5th

Lindsay Barnes Barley 6th

Cherry Chidwick Crossfield Tommygun 7th

Novice Horse or Pony 

Josie Randall Leyeswick Farvie's Boy 1st

Natalie Wilson Margaret 2nd

Hope Nebbeling Stylegate, The Pinnacle 3rd

Heather Watt Havenbeech Class Clown 4th

Helen Bridges Milquoy Vaada 5th

Exercise Vehicles 

Gemma Moody Baldaris Hanky Tankgirl 1st

Hope Nebbeling Stylegate, The Pinnacle OQ 2nd

Jamie Kelvey Ammeg Angharad OQ 3rd

Heather Watt Havenbeech Class Clown 4th

Sue Vella Ardnacoille Lady 5th

Lara Heath Beros Jack The Lad 6th

Lindsay Barnes Barley 7th

Morning Championship

Gemma Moody Baldaris Hanky Tankgirl Champion

Josie Randall Leyeswick Farvie's Boy Reserve

Concours D’Elegance - Traditional

Stephen Tubb Bertie Independence Warror 1st

Joanne Parrett Rikita Du Bocage R/Up

Sophia Wenman Margaret R/Up

Concours D’Elegance - Non- Traditional

Lara Heath Beros Jack The Lad 1st

Gemma Moody Baldaris Hanky Tankgirl R/Up

Mountain & Moorlands including Welsh

Nikki Anderson Ammeg Angharad 1st

Stephen Tubb Bertie Independence Warror 2nd

Josie Randall Leyeswick Farvie's Boy OQ 3rd

Natalie Wilson Margaret OQ 4th

World and Rare Breeds 

Sue Nebbeling Luddington Wirlwind 1st

Joanne Parrett Rikita Du Bocage 2nd

Open Private Driving 

Stephen Tubb Bertie Independence Warror 1st

Sue Nebbeling Luddington Wirlwind 2nd

Afternoon Championship

Stephen Tubb Bertie Independence Warror Champion

Nikki Anderson Ammeg Angharad Reserve

Trec Drive & Skills - Unders

Helen Bridges Milquoy Vaada 1st

Gillian Stoneman Pixie 2nd

Cyndie Gould Ollie 3rd

Heather Watt Havenbeech Class Clown 4th

Trec Drive & Skills - Overs

Jeane Taylor Ruby 1st

Jackie Ellis Ellington Uncle Joe 2nd

Lindsay Barnes Barley 3rd

Sue Vella Ardnacoille Lady 4th

Jo Rennison Pluto & Tia 5th


